Series D2 PCB Mount Miniature Toggles
A24
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

L .200” (5.1mm) Diameter
Locking Lever
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
D22012P
.413” (10.5mm)
Bat Lever
PC Terminals
P Straight
*B Straight with Bracket
*H Right Angle with Bracket
*V Vertical with Bracket
*Bracketed models combine
  with smooth bushings
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
*4 4PDT
* Combines with
ON-NONE-ON circuit